Sr.
No

PS No./Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)

ALVITO
JOSEPH
AUGUST]

DSILVA

MARY
ALIAS
MARIA

MENEZES

PRAJYOT
LAXIMAN

MANDREKARHARMALKAR

SHEILESH
SHAM

SUBASH
KRISHNA

MORAJKAR|TAVARES

TOME
JOHN

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number
of
tendered
votes

1- Auxillium
School,
Aldona(North
Wing)

60

205

32

20

149

467

471

2- Auxillium
School,Aldona
(South Wing)

81

209

12

52

363

366

3- St. Thomas
Girls High
School, Aldona

23

218

21

29

100

17

408

412

4- Govt.
Primary
School,
Cotarbhat(East
Wing) Aldona

33

‘ 220

N

58

213 ‘

554

563

5- Govt.
Primary
School,
Cotarbhat(West
Wing) Aldona

58

‘ 225

||

30

144 ‘

498

502

6- St.Thomas
Boys School
Aldona

46

‘ 222

||

28

123 ‘

11

465

468

7- Govt.
Primary
School, Quitla
(Ground Floor)
(East Wing)
Aldona

49

‘ 191

N

16

195 ‘

481

487

8- Govt.
Primary
School, Quitla
(Ground Floor)
(West Wing)
Aldona

66

‘ 176

N

12

71 ‘

20

357

362

9- Govt.

Primary

School,
Podwal(East
Wing) Aldona

30

‘ 106

16

200 ‘

425

433

10

10- Govt.
Primary
School,

Podwal(West
Wing) Aldona

24

30

154 ‘

371

376

11

11-
Government
Primary School
, Goljuem ,
Aldona

49

‘ 232

||

11

93 ‘

416

417

12

12- Govt.
Primary School
, Corjuem

‘ 36

‘ 199

||

18

102 ‘

400

407




13

13- St.Domnic
Savio Sports
Club, Calvim

31

185 ‘

24

27

279

283

14

14- Prabodhan
Prathamik
Vidyalaya,
Pomburpa

(East Wing)

98

110 ‘

21

199

441

443

15

15- St
Elizabeth High
School(North

Wing),

Pomburpa

85

145 ‘

13

86

358

363

16

16- Prabodhan
Prathamik
Vidyalaya,
Pomburpa

(West Wing)

143

92 ‘

13

65

318

322

17

17- St
Elizabeth High
School(South

Wing),

Pomburpa

55

o |

28

216

399

406

18

18- Govt.
Primary
School,

Ecoxim(East
Wing)

125

98 ‘

12

113

355

355

19

19- Govt.
Primary
School,

Ecoxim(West
Wing)

160

o |

75

314

319

20

20- Govt.
Primary
School, Boa
Vista (East
Wing)

14

323 ‘

32

N

175

556

11

567

21

21- Govt.
Primary School
Boa Vista,
(South Wing)

256

29

14

376

684

689

22

22- Village
Panchayat
Office, Bastora

10

269

37

217

540

547

23

23- Office of
the Talathi of
Bastora Village
Panchayat,
Bastora

13

161

58

10

263

505

508

24

24- Village
Panchayat
Bldg.,
Ucassaim
(South Wing)

18

195 ‘

34

||

314

578

582

25

25- Govt.
Primary
School,

Kuttawada

26

163 ‘

30

| e |

147

377

381




26- Govt.
26 Primary
School, Paliem

27

172

77

349

639

17

656

27- Village
Panchayat
27 Bldg.,
Ucassaim
(North Wing)

93

16

178

299

300

Total number of
Votes recorded at
Polling Station

1376

4691

867

419

4396

98

11847

138

11985

Number of Votes
recorded on
Postal Ballot

paper

21

42

82

82

164

Total Votes Polled

1384

4712

871

422

4438

102

11929

220

12149




