

Sr. No	PS No./Name	Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)						Number of valid votes	Number of Rejected votes	Total	Total Number of tendered votes
		ALVITO JOSEPH AUGUST DSILVA	MARY ALIAS MARIA MENEZES	PRAJYOT LAXIMAN MANDREKAR	SHEILESH SHAM HARMALKAR	SUBASH KRISHNA MORAJKAR	TOME JOHN TAVARES				
1	1- Auxillium School, Aldona(North Wing)	60	205	32	20	149	1	467	4	471	0
2	2- Auxillium School, Aldona (South Wing)	81	209	12	5	52	4	363	3	366	0
3	3- St. Thomas Girls High School, Aldona	23	218	21	29	100	17	408	4	412	0
4	4- Govt. Primary School, Cotarbhhat(East Wing) Aldona	33	220	21	58	213	9	554	9	563	0
5	5- Govt. Primary School, Cotarbhhat(West Wing) Aldona	58	225	35	30	144	6	498	4	502	0
6	6- St.Thomas Boys School Aldona	46	222	35	28	123	11	465	3	468	0
7	7- Govt. Primary School, Quitla (Ground Floor) (East Wing) Aldona	49	191	22	16	195	8	481	6	487	0
8	8- Govt. Primary School, Quitla (Ground Floor) (West Wing) Aldona	66	176	12	12	71	20	357	5	362	0
9	9- Govt. Primary School, Podwal(East Wing) Aldona	30	106	73	16	200	0	425	8	433	0
10	10- Govt. Primary School, Podwal(West Wing) Aldona	24	62	100	30	154	1	371	5	376	0
11	11- Government Primary School , Goljuem , Aldona	49	232	29	11	93	2	416	1	417	0
12	12- Govt. Primary School , Corjuem	36	199	45	18	102	0	400	7	407	0

13	13- St.Dominic Savio Sports Club, Calvim	31	185	24	7	27	5	279	4	283	0
14	14- Prabodhan Prathamik Vidyalaya, Pomburpa (East Wing)	98	110	21	12	199	1	441	2	443	0
15	15- St Elizabeth High School(North Wing), Pomburpa	85	145	13	28	86	1	358	5	363	0
16	16- Prabodhan Prathamik Vidyalaya, Pomburpa (West Wing)	143	92	13	5	65	0	318	4	322	0
17	17- St Elizabeth High School(South Wing), Pomburpa	55	97	28	2	216	1	399	7	406	0
18	18- Govt. Primary School, Ecoxim(East Wing)	125	98	12	6	113	1	355	0	355	0
19	19- Govt. Primary School, Ecoxim(West Wing)	160	67	6	6	75	0	314	5	319	0
20	20- Govt. Primary School, Boa Vista (East Wing)	14	323	32	11	175	1	556	11	567	0
21	21- Govt. Primary School Boa Vista, (South Wing)	9	256	29	14	376	0	684	5	689	0
22	22- Village Panchayat Office, Bastora	10	269	37	6	217	1	540	7	547	0
23	23- Office of the Talathi of Bastora Village Panchayat, Bastora	13	161	58	10	263	0	505	3	508	0
24	24- Village Panchayat Bldg., Ucassaim (South Wing)	18	195	34	15	314	2	578	4	582	0
25	25- Govt. Primary School, Kuttawada	26	163	30	10	147	1	377	4	381	0

26	26- Govt. Primary School, Paliem	27	172	77	9	349	5	639	17	656	0
27	27- Village Panchayat Bldg., Ucassaim (North Wing)	7	93	16	5	178	0	299	1	300	0
<b>Total number of Votes recorded at Polling Station</b>		<b>1376</b>	<b>4691</b>	<b>867</b>	<b>419</b>	<b>4396</b>	<b>98</b>	<b>11847</b>	<b>138</b>	<b>11985</b>	<b>0</b>
<b>Number of Votes recorded on Postal Ballot paper</b>		8	21	4	3	42	4	82	82	164	0
<b>Total Votes Polled</b>		<b>1384</b>	<b>4712</b>	<b>871</b>	<b>422</b>	<b>4438</b>	<b>102</b>	<b>11929</b>	<b>220</b>	<b>12149</b>	<b>0</b>